
Sold Price:Sold Price: $369,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$399,999
$363 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 128
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/08/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Cash

Address:Address: 1080 E 450 N #6
NS/EW:NS/EW: 450 N / 1080 E

City:City: Provo, UT 84606
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: BROWNSTONE CONDO
Tax ID:Tax ID: 35-107-0001 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,544
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $245/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $750

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Aspen Ridge
Management HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Insurance Paid; Maintenance Paid; Sewer Paid; Snow
Removal; Trash Paid; Water Paid

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

School Dist:School Dist: Provo Elem:Elem: Jr High:Jr High: 
Sr High:Sr High: Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1014 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Type:Type: Condo

Style:Style: Other/See
Remarks  

Year Built:Year Built: 1969  Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.01  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 0 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 3 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space

Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: See Remarks
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Tile Water:Water: Culinary
Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Full Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 

Possession:Possession: see remark Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No
Exterior:Exterior: Brick Animals:Animals: 

Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Built-In

Inclusions:Inclusions: Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Window Coverings
Exclusions:Exclusions: See Remarks

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; Exchange; FHA; VA
Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Fiber Optics

Utilities:Utilities: Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Multi-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: ERA Brokers Consolidated (Utah County)

Remarks: Remarks: Excellent investment opportunity! This fully furnished women's unit is conveniently located just blocks from BYU campus, with
contracts in place through August 2024. Located near restaurants, a gym and parks. This condo boasts a new water heater,
disposal, paint, and recessed lighting, along with newer dishwasher, microwave, and fridge. Great investment opportunity as it
accommodates six tenants, has plenty of parking, and a very low vacancy rate, this condo offers a great chance to own a
profitable rental property. Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from county
records. Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $269,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$369,000
$247 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 0
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/08/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/30/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Cash

Address:Address: 544 N 700 W
NS/EW:NS/EW: 544 N / 700 W

City:City: Provo, UT 84601
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID:Tax ID: 21-003-0028 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,836
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Provo Elem:Elem: Jr High:Jr High: 

Sr High:Sr High: Provo Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1085 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Bungalow/Cottage 

Year Built:Year Built: 1948  Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.11  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 0 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 1 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Partial; Shelf
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Linoleum Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Part Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Clapboard/Masonite Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: 

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Available
Inclusions:Inclusions: Dryer; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Washer

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA
Utilities:Utilities: Sewer: Connected

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: True American Homes

Remarks: Remarks: This treasure is under construction and the plan is to complete remodel. Write offers accordingly based on the condition when
you walk it, Price will change as remodel progresses unless otherwise agreed in writing, Buyer and Agent beware of
construction on Going, Treat like New construction *Hazard* walking areas.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $620,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None • Floor Plan
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$649,900
$195 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 60
Contract Date:Contract Date: 08/27/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $500 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 2887 Marrcrest
NS/EW:NS/EW: /

City:City: Provo, UT 84604
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: MARRCREST
Tax ID:Tax ID: 46-023-0004 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,403
Zoning:Zoning: RESPUD HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $180/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Advantage Mgmt HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-235-7368
HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Playground; Sewer Paid; Trash Paid; Water Paid

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

School Dist:School Dist: Provo Elem:Elem: Canyon Crest Jr High:Jr High: Centennial
Sr High:Sr High: Timpview Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 3171 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0

Type:Type: Condo (PUD)

Style:Style: Townhouse;
Row-end  

Year Built:Year Built: 1968  Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.14  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 1 | 2 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular:Irregular: Yes

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof:Roof: Flat Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space

Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; Gas: Stove Garage/Park:Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Attached; Opener; Parking:
Uncovered

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Travertine Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Cement Board Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Part; Mature Trees; Stream

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sprinkler: Auto-Part; Terrain, Flat
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
back gate. Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from County records. The buyer
is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $340,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$349,900
$201 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 69
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/11/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/04/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $13,500 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 2740 N Edgewood Dr
NS/EW:NS/EW: 2740 /

City:City: Provo, UT 84604
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: EDGEWOOD CONDO
Tax ID:Tax ID: 38-021-0019 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,804
Zoning:Zoning: R! HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $278/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: K & R Premier
Property HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-610-9440

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Club House; Common RV Parking; Insurance Paid;
Maintenance Paid; Playground; Pool

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

School Dist:School Dist: Provo Elem:Elem: Rock Canyon Jr High:Jr High: Centennial
Sr High:Sr High: Timpview Other Schl:Other Schl: American Heritage

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 1690 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

Type:Type: Condo (PUD)
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 1973  Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.01  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 1 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Partial
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: See Remarks; Opener

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt; Common Drive
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Vinyl (LVP) Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies; Full Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: Yes Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Concrete/Gunite; Heated; In Ground Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Brick; Cedar; Frame Animals:Animals: See Remarks
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees; Pines

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Secluded Yard; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain; Wooded; Private
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Awnings; Entry (Foyer); Sliding Glass Doors; Patio: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dryer; Freezer; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Sewer: Connected

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: RE/MAX Select

Remarks: Remarks: NEW Paint. NEW Carpet. Highly sought after townhouse community nestled in mature trees ideal location near BYU. 3 bedroom
/ 2 bathroom hard to find rambler floorpan with finished basement. Oversized windows invite natural lighting. Sliding glass door in
Master BR opens to rear private yard w/Mountain Views. Kitchen w/breakfast counter plus lots of space for oversized table & 2nd
slider that leads to outdoor sitting area. Main living space has great room flow making entertaining friends & family easy.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $375,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$369,900
$307 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 3
Contract Date:Contract Date: 07/22/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/04/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $5,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA
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
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric; Active Solar Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Linoleum; Tile Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: NEG Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Aluminum Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: Yes Slr Install Dt:Slr Install Dt: 2017-07-30

Slr Ownership:Slr Ownership: Owned
Landscape:Landscape: Fruit Trees; Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Bay Box Windows
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Oven: Gas

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Cable Tv Wired; Gas Dryer Hookup
Inclusions:Inclusions: Dryer; Storage Shed(s); Washer

Exclusions:Exclusions: Refrigerator
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Shed
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Immeasurably More Real Estate

Remarks: Remarks: And along came this beauty! Four bedrooms, two baths, huge yard, new sod and sprinklers, new paint throughout, all done the
summer of 2023, mature trees, easy access to interstate, close to schools and shopping and - YES- it comes with PAID solar
panels! Check out the pictures - this home is READY for YOU!
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $389,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None • Floor Plan
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$399,000
$273 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 67
Contract Date:Contract Date: 08/29/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/03/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $10,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 74 N 1000 W
NS/EW:NS/EW: 74 N / W

City:City: Provo, UT 84601
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID:Tax ID: 04-071-0003 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,990
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Provo Elem:Elem: Timpanogos Jr High:Jr High: Dixon

Sr High:Sr High: Provo Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
Sq FtSq Ft

BedBed
RmsRms

BathBath
FamFam DenDen

FormalFormal
LivingLiving
RmRm

KitchenKitchen
DiningDining LaunLaun

drydry
FireFire

placeplace
FF TT HH KK BB FF SS

44
33
22
11

B1B1
B2B2
B3B3

-
-
-

1298
122

-
-

-
-
-
3
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

TotTot 1420 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 1890  Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.20  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 0 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 1 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 3 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Partial
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Parking: Covered; Rv Parking

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor:Floor: Laminate; Linoleum; Concrete Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Brick Animals:Animals: 
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
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

TotTot 3454 4 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 1981 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.35  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: Yes

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt:   

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Workshop; Workbench

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Hardwood; Vinyl Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies; Part Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Brick Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Corner Lot; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Updated

Amenities:Amenities: Electric Dryer Hookup; Exercise Room
Inclusions:Inclusions: Microwave; Range; Range Hood

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms:Terms: See Remarks; Cash; Conventional; FHA; Seller Finance; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage
Access Feat:Access Feat: Grab Bars

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected

Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family
ListingListing

Courtesy of:Courtesy of: KW WESTFIELD
Remarks: Remarks: Welcome to your dream home! This custom-designed, newly remodeled two story atomic home, is move-in ready and boasts a

spacious 3,454 sq ft of living space. Located in the desirable Riverside Country Club neighborhood, this home is just minutes
from BYU, Provo's Business district, and various shopping and dining options at "The Shops at Riverwood" outdoor
mall.  The floor plan is a timeless profile, with gable roof lines and a sturdy façade. The exterior is finished with a painted brick
finish, an angled entry, and exterior lighting. Inside, the home is filled with organic materials, mixed metals, and vintage details
that evoke the charm and character of the countryside. This home features numerous upgrades, including a solar-ready design,
new flooring, wrap around stair railing, upgraded cabinetry, quartz countertops, and a grand fireplace in the great room. The
master suite includes a luxurious en-suite bathroom with a large shower, as well as a walk-in closet. Other features include solid
core doors, a wood burning fireplace, and an oversized 2-car garage. On top of a great home is also the opportunity for killer
financing. The seller is offering SELLER FINANCING terms with 20% down, 6% interest amortized over 30 years, with a balloon
in 2 years. This should allow any buyer plenty of time for rates to improve for a quality refinance.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $311,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$300,000
$287 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 10
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/01/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/04/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $9,300 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 151 S 1050 W #56
NS/EW:NS/EW: 151 S / 1050 W

City:City: Provo, UT 84601
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: FRANKLIN PARK CONDO
Tax ID:Tax ID: 39-104-0056 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,424
Zoning:Zoning: R1 HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $200/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Ashley White HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-235-7368
HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Common RV Parking; Insurance Paid; Picnic Area; Sewer

Paid; Trash Paid; Water Paid
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